Results - Super Bowl Weekend Barrel Race
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180 - Friday $250 Added 4D Barrel Race (Standard Splits) , Open

Open

Projected 4D Payout >

Rank

Time

1D 17.542-18.041
Friday $250 Added 4D Barrel Race (Standard Splits) Open

1D-1st
1D-2nd

1D-3rd

2D 18.042-18.541

17.542

17.573

17.738

Super Bowl Weekend Barrel Race
February 10 - 11, 2023

Draw

Draw 73
Draw 45

Draw 26

Run 89 of 89

Rider

Kelsey Hayden
Mackenzie Maas

Lauren Pai

Horse

Buhbye

Mr streakin ta fame NC

Smartys Chic 16

Friday $250 Added 4D Barrel Race (Standard Splits) Open

2D-1st
2D-2nd
2D-3rd
2D-4th
2D-5th
2D-6th
2D-7th

2D-8th

3D 18.542-19.541

18.112

18.197

18.290

18.304

18.398

18.399

18.441

18.525

Draw 27

Draw 72

Draw 51

Draw 85

Draw 4

Draw 80

Draw 79

Draw 64

Teagan Bredek
Breann Justice
Kelsey Hayden
Kelsey Hayden
Ricki Thiel
Charli Bingham
Paisley Gomez

Sierra Smith

SH Frenchman Fabio
Dash Too The Bar 15
JessaFamousTraficGuy
JF Dashin Dual Heart
FQH Sun Dry

Eight

Whiskey

Rusty

Friday $250 Added 4D Barrel Race (Standard Splits) Open

3D-1st
3D-2nd
3D-2nd
3D-2nd
3D-5th
3D-6th
3D-7th
3D-8th
3D-9th
3D-10th
3D-11th
3D-12th
3D-13th
3D-14th
3D-14th
3D-16th
3D-17th
3D-18th
3D-19th
3D-20th

3D-21st

18.584

18.606

18.606

18.606

18.667

18.678

18.717

18.775

18.791

18.823

18.838

18.921

18.935

18.953

18.953

19.020

19.084

19.099

19.119

19.124

19.161

Draw 65

Draw 39

Draw 18

Draw 34

Draw 84

Draw 8

Draw 47

Draw 6

Draw 54

Draw 21

Draw 83

Draw 63

Draw 11

Draw 35

Draw 3

Draw 58

Draw 69

Draw 30

Draw 59

Draw 55

Draw 53

Jaimie Palmer
Brianna Wright
Savanna Morgan
Ricki Thiel

Eva Benitez

Kay Cochran
Breann Justice
Ashley Ferguson
Savanah Gulden
Kelcie Sackett
Kate Swett
Masey Minton
Brianna Wright
Maryann Terry
Susie Reese
Tracey Green
Anna Montagano
Ashley Ferguson
Hailey Porter
Ellie Black

Triniti Freudenberg

Lois Lane 14

JR Chickadee Tiger
Bet on Easter Cat
SUGA REY CAT
Caillou

Sheza Smooth Eddie
Winning In Royal Pjs
Templeton

Voodoo

Metrotech 12
Mattel

Phantom
NaturallyimaStripper
Neon Sunday
Diamondique 11
CC Way Cool Junior
Casadys French Moon
Msr Joker Shine

Dun it Texs Style 10
Easys Smokin Whiz

Catch Kelly’s opener

13

https://saddlebook.com/courses/29008/scoreboard

Money

$407.00
$305.00

$204.00

$330.00
$248.00
$165.00

$83.00

$281.00
$140.00
$140.00

$140.00
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Results - Super Bowl Weekend Barrel Race https://saddlebook.com/courses/29008/scoreboard

Rank Time Draw  Rider Horse Money
3D-22nd 19.163 Draw  Kay Cochran No Limit Ta Fame
3D-23rd 19.177 Draw 86  Lindsey Martinez KM LOOKIN FOR FAME
3D-24th 19.201 Draw 87 Kelsey Hayden SC JayNay
3D-25th 19.267 Draw 13 Heather Higgs TBR Paris Forever
3D-26th 19.281 Draw 52 Claire Alred Cricket
3D-27th 19.364 Draw 20  Jennifer Breiner Dry Doc Bogie Bar
3D-28th 19.390 Draw 48  Jennifer Breiner Rooster Freckles Bar
3D-29th 19.439 Draw 22 Krystle Wolcott Sippin whiskey in my PJ’s
3D-30th 19.440 Draw 16  Heather Baugh Jazzy
3D-31st 19.523 Draw 19 Tracey Fannin All Fame No Bully

4D 19.542 to end
Friday $250 Added 4D Barrel Race (Standard Splits) Open

4D-1st 19.593 Draw 88 Stacey Freitas JF Lucys Famous 9 $244.00
4D-2nd 19.600 Draw 12 Beau Damon Kgfabulousweexpected $183.00
4D-3rd 19.607 Draw 77  Taya Leforce Red $122.00
4D-4th 19.659 Draw 75 Albina Jacobs Lucy Longlegs $61.00
4D-5th 19.694 Draw 61 Susie Reese Make A Stash 8

4D-6th 19.725 Draw 43 Riley Hall Angelic Flyer

4D-7th 19.796 Draw 15 Dianna Malley Tipsy

4D-8th 19.803 Draw 28  Tyler Ziegenmeyer SEIS PIRATA
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Results - Super Bowl Weekend Barrel Race

https://saddlebook.com/courses/29008/scoreboard?page=2

180 - Friday $250 Added 4D Barrel Race (Standard Splits) , Open

Open

Projected 4D Payout >

Rank

Time

4D 19.542 to end
Friday $250 Added 4D Barrel Race (Standard Splits) Open

4D-9th
4D-10th
4D-11th
4D-12th
4D-13th
4D-14th
4D-15th
4D-16th
4D-17th
4D-18th
4D-19th
4D-20th
4D-21st
4D-22nd
4D-23rd
4D-24th
4D-25th
4D-26th
4D-27th

4D-28th

19.836

19.843

19.882

19.883

19.941

20.052

20.065

20.547

20.830

21.026

21.204

21.656

21.719

21.977

22.110

22478

23.761

23.905

23.973

30.155

Super Bowl Weekend Barrel Race
February 10 - 11, 2023

Draw

Draw 74

Draw 9
Draw 68
Draw 46
Draw 89
Draw 31
Draw 38
Draw 57

Draw 7
Draw 24
Draw 70

Draw 1
Draw 78
Draw 76
Draw 41
Draw 67
Draw 14
Draw 49
Draw 66

Draw 71

Run 89 of 89

Rider

Joyce Williams
Laurie Riolo
Hattie Ferrando
Danielle Byrkit
Brynn Cassidy
Sophie Deardorf
Stacy Hinkle
Rachel Kelleher
Hannah Ussery
Kendall Pearson
Jayne LaVigne
Addy Nunes
Myah Milliken
Alissa Heggen
Danielle Moore
Kaely Juzek
Lauren Kenyon
Katy Sannar
Anna Duguid

Claire Alred

Horse Money

Spudtacular King 7
A Dare Spark 6
Booster

yetti

He Thinks He’s Fine
Stars Goodwood

DR Brother Luke 5
First Class Machine
Baby Queen

Holey Chex D Or
Lil's smartypants
Tandy

Dally

Jazzy

Doubles Last Smokum
Yankee
JustOneTimeBaby
Miss Deplorable
Helter Skelter

Rooster
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Results - Super Bowl Weekend Barrel Race
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180 - Friday $250 Added 4D Barrel Race (Standard Splits) , Open

Open

Projected 4D Payout >

Rank Time

19 No Times

17.791 No Time
17.952 No Time
18.535 No Time
18.705 No Time
19.028 No Time
19.104 No Time
19.178 No Time
19.286 No Time
19.699 No Time
20.051 No Time
20.055 No Time
20.093 No Time
20.134 No Time
23.620 No Time
24.174 No Time
25.357 No Time
35.811 No Time

No-Time

No-Time

Super Bowl Weekend Barrel Race

Draw

Draw 82
Draw 36
Draw 37
Draw 25

Draw 2

Draw 44
Draw 17
Draw 40
Draw 50
Draw 42
Draw 33
Draw 32
Draw 23
Draw 56

Draw 5
Draw 60
Draw 62

Draw 81

Run 89 of 89

Rider

Breann Justice
Brynn Cassidy
Kamryn Wadkins
Kate Swett
Hailey Raney
Vivian Arntz

Kay Cochran
Brooke Kennedy
Sydnee Sarver
Lilly Glass
Roquel Heigl
Malerie Nielsen
Joyce Williams
Tracey Green
Kisha Justice
Sophie Deardorf
Maddison Burkhart
Holly Petersen

Sofia Benitez

February 10 - 11, 2023

Horse Money

Fairleas French Rose 4
Valiant JB

Runnin with the Devil
Sheza Platinum

Too short n famous
Famous Cocoa Fire

Be a Jetolena

Barbie 3

CNDR Freckles Lena
Peanut

Especial Movin River
Valentinesrowdyrose
Ima Streakin Cash 2
Rockin With Roses

Six French Moons

Ten Carats 1

High Movin Hickory “Red”
DSR Cool Enuff

Rich Oakie
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