## 180 - Friday \$250 Added 4D Barrel Race (Standard Splits) , Open *Open*

Super Bowl Weekend Barrel Race February 10 - 11, 2023

<u>Projected 4D Payout ></u>

### Run 89 of 89

Rank	Time	Draw	Rider	Horse	Money
1D 17.542-	18.041				
Friday \$25	50 Added 4	4D Barrel	Race (Standard S	plits) Open	
1D-1st	17.542	Draw 73	Kelsey Hayden	Buhbye	\$407.00
1D-2nd	17.573	Draw 45	Mackenzie Maas	Mr streakin ta fame NC	\$305.00
1D-3rd	17.738	Draw 26	Lauren Pai	Smartys Chic 16	\$204.00
2D 18.042	-18 5 <i>/</i> 11				
		10 Rarrel	Race (Standard S	nlits) Onen	
2D-1st				SH Frenchman Fabio	\$330.00
2D-1st 2D-2nd	18.112 18.197	Draw 27 Draw 72	Teagan Bredek Breann Justice	Dash Too The Bar 15	\$248.00
2D-211d 2D-3rd	18.290	Draw 51			\$165.00
2D-31u 2D-4th	18.304	Draw 85	Kelsey Hayden	JessaFamousTraficGuy  JF Dashin Dual Heart	\$103.00
2D-4til	18.398	Draw 4	Kelsey Hayden Ricki Thiel	FQH Sun Dry	\$65.00
2D-5th	18.399	Draw 80		•	
2D-7th	18.441	Draw 79	Charli Bingham Paisley Gomez	Eight Whiskey	
2D-7til	18.525	Draw 64	Sierra Smith	Rusty	
		DIAW 04	Sierra Siliitii	rusty	
3D 18.542					
Friday \$2	50 Added 4	4D Barrel	Race (Standard S <sub>i</sub>	•	
3D-1st	18.584	Draw 65	Jaimie Palmer	Lois Lane 14	\$281.00
3D-2nd	18.606	Draw 39	Brianna Wright	JR Chickadee Tiger	\$140.00
3D-2nd	18.606	Draw 18	Savanna Morgan	Bet on Easter Cat	\$140.00
3D-2nd	18.606	Draw 34	Ricki Thiel	SUGA REY CAT	\$140.00
3D-5th	18.667	Draw 84	Eva Benitez	Caillou	
3D-6th	18.678	Draw 8	Kay Cochran	Sheza Smooth Eddie	
3D-7th	18.717	Draw 47	Breann Justice	Winning In Royal Pjs 13	
3D-8th	18.775	Draw 6	Ashley Ferguson	Templeton	
3D-9th	18.791	Draw 54	Savanah Gulden	Voodoo	
3D-10th	18.823	Draw 21	Kelcie Sackett	Metrotech 12	
3D-11th	18.838	Draw 83	Kate Swett	Mattel	
3D-12th	18.921	Draw 63	Masey Minton	Phantom	
3D-13th	18.935	Draw 11	Brianna Wright	NaturallyimaStripper	
3D-14th	18.953	Draw 35	Maryann Terry	Neon Sunday	
3D-14th	18.953	Draw 3	Susie Reese	Diamondique 11	
3D-16th	19.020	Draw 58	Tracey Green	CC Way Cool Junior	
3D-17th	19.084	Draw 69	Anna Montagano	Casadys French Moon	
3D-18th	19.099	Draw 30	Ashley Ferguson	Msr Joker Shine	
3D-19th	19.119	Draw 59	Hailey Porter	Dun it Texs Style 10	
3D-20th	19.124	Draw 55	Ellie Black	Easys Smokin Whiz	
3D-21st	19.161	Draw 53	Triniti Freudenberg	Catch Kelly's opener	

1 of 2 2/14/2023, 2:59 PM

Rank	Time	Draw	Rider	Horse	Money
3D-22nd	19.163	Draw	Kay Cochran	No Limit Ta Fame	<u> </u>
3D-23rd	19.177	Draw 86	Lindsey Martinez	KM LOOKIN FOR FAME	
3D-24th	19.201	Draw 87	Kelsey Hayden	SC JayNay	
3D-25th	19.267	Draw 13	Heather Higgs	TBR Paris Forever	
3D-26th	19.281	Draw 52	Claire Alred	Cricket	
3D-27th	19.364	Draw 20	Jennifer Breiner	Dry Doc Bogie Bar	
3D-28th	19.390	Draw 48	Jennifer Breiner	Rooster Freckles Bar	
3D-29th	19.439	Draw 22	Krystle Wolcott	Sippin whiskey in my PJ's	
3D-30th	19.440	Draw 16	Heather Baugh	Jazzy	
3D-31st	19.523	Draw 19	Tracey Fannin	All Fame No Bully	
		Diaw 15	nacey rannin	All Fame No Bully	
4D 19.542 t	to end				
Friday \$25	0 Added 4	D Barrel	Race (Standard Spli	ts) Open	
4D-1st	19.593	Draw 88	Stacey Freitas	JF Lucys Famous 9	\$244.00
4D-2nd	19.600	Draw 12	Beau Damon	Kgfabulousweexpected	\$183.00
4D-3rd	19.607	Draw 77	Taya Leforce	Red	\$122.00
4D-4th	19.659	Draw 75	Albina Jacobs	Lucy Longlegs	\$61.00
4D-5th	19.694	Draw 61	Susie Reese	Make A Stash 8	
4D-6th	19.725	Draw 43	Riley Hall	Angelic Flyer	
4D-7th	19.796	Draw 15	Dianna Malley	Tipsy	
4D-8th	19.803	Draw 28	Tyler Ziegenmeyer	SEIS PIRATA	

<sup>© 2023,</sup> SaddleBook, Inc. All rights reserved. Please read our<u>privacy statement</u> and understand the benefits of our<u>terms of use</u>.

2 of 2 2/14/2023, 2:59 PM

# 180 - Friday \$250 Added 4D Barrel Race (Standard Splits) , Open *Open*

Super Bowl Weekend Barrel Race February 10 - 11, 2023

<u>Projected 4D Payout ></u>

#### Run 89 of 89

Rank	Time	Draw	Rider	Horse	Money
4D 19.542 t	o end				
Friday \$250	) Added 4D	) Barrel Ra	ice (Standard Spl	lits) Open	
4D-9th	19.836	Draw 74	Joyce Williams	Spudtacular King 7	
4D-10th	19.843	Draw 9	Laurie Riolo	A Dare Spark 6	
4D-11th	19.882	Draw 68	Hattie Ferrando	Booster	
4D-12th	19.883	Draw 46	Danielle Byrkit	yetti	
4D-13th	19.941	Draw 89	Brynn Cassidy	He Thinks He's Fine	
4D-14th	20.052	Draw 31	Sophie Deardorf	Stars Goodwood	
4D-15th	20.065	Draw 38	Stacy Hinkle	DR Brother Luke 5	
4D-16th	20.547	Draw 57	Rachel Kelleher	First Class Machine	
4D-17th	20.830	Draw 7	Hannah Ussery	Baby Queen	
4D-18th	21.026	Draw 24	Kendall Pearson	Holey Chex D Or	
4D-19th	21.204	Draw 70	Jayne LaVigne	Lil's smartypants	
4D-20th	21.656	Draw 1	Addy Nunes	Tandy	
4D-21st	21.719	Draw 78	Myah Milliken	Dally	
4D-22nd	21.977	Draw 76	Alissa Heggen	Jazzy	
4D-23rd	22.110	Draw 41	Danielle Moore	<b>Doubles Last Smokum</b>	
4D-24th	22.478	Draw 67	Kaely Juzek	Yankee	
4D-25th	23.761	Draw 14	Lauren Kenyon	JustOneTimeBaby	
4D-26th	23.905	Draw 49	Katy Sannar	Miss Deplorable	
4D-27th	23.973	Draw 66	Anna Duguid	Helter Skelter	
4D-28th	30.155	Draw 71	Claire Alred	Rooster	

<sup>© 2023,</sup> SaddleBook, Inc. All rights reserved. Please read our<u>privacy statement</u> and understand the benefits of our<u>terms of use</u>.

1 of 1 2/14/2023, 2:59 PM

# 180 - Friday \$250 Added 4D Barrel Race (Standard Splits) , Open *Open*

Super Bowl Weekend Barrel Race February 10 - 11, 2023

<u>Projected 4D Payout ></u>

### Run 89 of 89

Rank	Time	Draw	Rider	Horse	Money
19 No Tii	mes				
	17.791 No Time	Draw 82	Breann Justice	Fairleas French Rose 4	
	17.952 No Time	Draw 36	Brynn Cassidy	Valiant JB	
	18.535 No Time	Draw 37	Kamryn Wadkins	Runnin with the Devil	
	18.705 No Time	Draw 25	Kate Swett	Sheza Platinum	
	19.028 No Time	Draw 2	Hailey Raney	Too short n famous	
	19.104 No Time		Vivian Arntz	Famous Cocoa Fire	
	19.178 No Time	Draw 44	Kay Cochran	Be a Jetolena	
	19.286 No Time	Draw 17	Brooke Kennedy	Barbie 3	
	19.699 No Time	Draw 40	Sydnee Sarver	CNDR Freckles Lena	
	20.051 No Time	Draw 50	Lilly Glass	Peanut	
	20.055 No Time	Draw 42	Roquel Heigl	Especial Movin River	
	20.093 No Time	Draw 33	Malerie Nielsen	Valentinesrowdyrose	
	20.134 No Time	Draw 32	Joyce Williams	Ima Streakin Cash 2	
	23.620 No Time	Draw 23	Tracey Green	Rockin With Roses	
	24.174 No Time	Draw 56	Kisha Justice	Six French Moons	
	25.357 No Time	Draw 5	Sophie Deardorf	Ten Carats 1	
	35.811 No Time	Draw 60	Maddison Burkhart	High Movin Hickory "Red"	
	No-Time	Draw 62	Holly Petersen	DSR Cool Enuff	
	No-Time	Draw 81	Sofia Benitez	Rich Oakie	

 $<sup>@ 2023,</sup> Saddle Book, Inc. All \ rights \ reserved. \ Please \ read \ our \underline{privacy \ statement} \ and \ understand \ the \ benefits \ of \ our \underline{terms \ of \ use}.$ 

1 of 1 2/14/2023, 2:59 PM